ESF VARS : Fléche du 16/01/2015

Edité le 04/05/2024 & 11h08

Ouvreur
DAMBEL CYRIL

6.00

48.60

45.85

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps

52.73

58.69

1:04.19

1:08.78

1:11.07

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|GARRO STEFANO M| 1987 SEN 1:03.26 37.97 Argent 41.82
2|PUYDEBOIS CLEMENT M| 1999 MIN 1:03.31 38.08 Argent 41.93
3|CHARMOIS DAMIEN M| 1997 CAD 1:06.41 44.84 Bronze 48.69
4|HENRY CLEMENT M| 1998 | CAD 1:10.39 53.52 Fléchette 57.37
5|MARTINET REMY M| 1997 CAD 1:10.76 54.33 Fléchette 58.18
6|.APUZZO ROBERT M| 1960 MA3 1:12.06 57.16 61.01
7|MARTIN VICTOR M| 1998 | CAD 1:13.77 60.89 64.74
8| SELMY MANON F| 1999 MIN 1:14.46 62.40 66.25
9|BASILE THOMAS M| 1999 MIN 1:16.17 66.13 69.98

DELFOSSE ALEXANDRE M| 1999 MIN ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

